g BEAS

KGI LIFE

BA U ARTS A 1318
RIMBRRE e @ > [EA iPhone 16 128G 1%
RBei@H M) o THRE)  TXEE)
g BT HEH {FHBEDE % 200 7T 100 13
iPhone 16 128G 2%
B ERHR  RYEREE—E .
1R EE AR RESTHT R BgHaqme  PadAir 111286 18
YF32B= 35 2007T 150 13

KPERBENERE  FSREZBLE/PERBEANEEZEA - SMER—RREERNE
PEREIEARESEIWm183XE - BEFFREBEFERTBBH (LI E)1,000
T RATERRBFEFRUMMBHERETSEA - MIFSRIAEEEEB20,0007Tk;
AR AR2025F2H7 BRI RAREMRZ10%EE P RFE S MIAC FEREHN (A
AFOE  RAMERREENR)  MFIKEERIB LN -

SRAERFPERBIRENEEZEA - AmSREEEEE H9RTMPERSHIH
20%WERERE - BARTIARUNGRE - BSNAEEME N ZEMRBEES
SMATEEE R - BARNREER - FIIUATMBEEHNAEHE - KB LERFEMWE -




o
PiZce [mEeEs)

001

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024

\ 025 HFO¥ D22****699 050 %O&F H10****476 |

MO K
M OHH
TOR
MO#E
ZOIE
fROZ
MO
0=
ZO&
HOH
20z
%O
20z
FORF
F0%=
EOZ
FROFS
FO3%
MO
B OB
MO
=t O
w1 Ol

B22****693

A10****118
A12%***212
A12****672
A12****650
A12****929
A22%***123
A22%***581
A22%***]28
A22****160
A22****361
A22%***204
A22%***623
A22%***834
A22****938
A22****593
A23****533
B12****447
B22****081
B22****565
B22****336
C22****635
D12****814
D22****478
D22****714

026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049

DRAN / BOEFR

iPhone 16 128G — 1

O
MOTH
RO®H
ROH
EO&
fROZ=
=0%
RO
ROF
EO&
ROx
O
RO=
Z Ol
== [OF:
tHOZ5
AHOE
ROIE
ZOZ
PR O A
MO 24
MO K
OXK

E10**+%992
E12%*+%639
E22%*+%631
E22#**575
E22%*+%244
E22%+%%995
E22**+*554
F12%%+%511
F12%+++834
F12%%++715
F12%++%411
F12%%+%992
F12%+++173
F13**++507
F20%***455
F22%*+*428
F22%**%612
F22%**+503
F22%*+*598
F22+*+*881
F22***+975
F22+*+*882
G12***340
G22****540



051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
0ol
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075

N e —————————————

=0m
#HOHE
wZ OB
TOE
£OE
# O &
=02
#O1=
g OT
= Ot
15 Ot
@ O&j
[ROE
RO
BRO1A
MO
MO
ZOf
MOIR
MO=E
0I5
FROH
O
=0X
Ok

RN / B
H12****893 076
H12****140 077
H12****389 078
H12****497 079
H12****486 080
H22****437 081
H22****203 082
H22****710 083
H22****930 084
120****612 085
J12****832 086
J12****459 087
J12****016 088
J12****964 089
J12****546 090
K22****013 091
K22****861 092
K22****792 093
L22%***227 094
L22****184 095
L22****903 096
M12****728 097
M12****213 098
N12****140 099
N12****194 100

r=11] o

g ol

07
MOE
H O
FOF
EOHE

E00H

=ZOM
MOYE
FOI&
2O
sk O #i
%O
FO4L
=015
ROF
BmOE
FO1%
= O
RO
MOF5
sk O3E
HOIS
kO
[RO=
=0%

N12****467
N22****797
N22****398
N22****031
P22****207
P22****666
P22****549
P22****344
Q12****625
Q22****292
R12****144
R12%***622
R22****854
R22%***587
S12****567
S12****774
T12****088
T12%***321
T22%***917
T227***320
T227***064
T22%***310
U12****777
X22****181
Y22****086



o
PiZce [1mmgEs)
hiEA ) 5

001
002

001

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019

\ 020 ROIS  A22****020 040 =0O& E12****292 |

a1 O X,
28O

PR O 1

1 O
#2OZN
sk O&
MO
MOR
RO
=0F)
=0%h
BOE
EOMH
= O
20X
hO&
fR O A
R O1E
O
= OJjie
#OE

TOE

N12****432
N22****876

M22****703

A12%***415
A12****194
Al12****463
Al12****183
Al12****617
A12****738
Al12****318
Al12****416
A12****570
A12****650
A12****733
A12****933
A13****472
A21****143
A22****268
A22****957
A22%***220
A22****517
A22****136

iPhone 16 128G — 2%

021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039

73R8 F R

5RO
= O
ROK%
fRO3IE
MOz
BOR
B O
FROZ
fOA
O
ZOM,
2O
= O
AR O
FO=
=50
RO
ROFE

A22****676
A22****449
A22****956
A22****516
B12****116
B12****843
B12****588
B22****353
B22****424
B22****822
B22****511
B22****667
B22****101
B22****377
B22****069
C22****330
D12****888
D22****375
D22****573



041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
0ol
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069

. 070 2OE  F29****887 100 ;TO¥  N22****372 |

SO
At O
8O
RO
FOFH
fOta
MOA
HOW
=0=
RO5
& O
HORE
EO%
=0%
=05
MOZ=
=O)=
RO
#EOIR
=015
BOS
REOZ
ZOH
5= O#f
MO3IZ
MOE
EAGY
ROz
MO %

RN / B
E12****911 071
E12****450 072
E22%***355 073
E22%***789 074
E22****260 075
E22****814 076
E22%***234 077
E22****605 078
E22****441 079
F12****745 080
F12#***755 081
F12%***754 082
F12****301 083
F12****037 084
F12****679 085
F12****150 086
F12****362 087
F22****826 088
F22****446 089
F22****262 090
F22****833 091
F22****561 092
F22****657 093
F22****210 094
F22****489 095
F22****643 096
F22****090 097
F22****608 098
F22****480 099

r=11] o

g 7 ol

MO #
= O
Z0F
=078
MO%
e O fZ
ROF
=08
ZE O %5
MO8
20O
RO
=038
Z=0=
EOF
FFOIR
fROF
FOE
SO
ZOE
ZE O
=0%
HO=
TOZ%
MOE
E=0H
RO=E
[ OE
= O

I

G12****894
G12****568
G22****703
G22****185
G22****468
H12****759
H12****114
H22****156
H22****493
H22****668
H22****139
H22****605
120****621
120****409
J12****179
122%%**417
J22****312
J227***895
122****048
K22****384
K22****172
L12****411
L22%***985
L22****254
L22****546
L22%***862
M12****488
M12****311
N12****831



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

N e —————————————

=0k
2O
[EOR
MO 5
RO
=50=&
=0
a1 O 18
#O'la
BOE
MOT5
ROE
Z0Ia
9 OA
FROA
MO
FROS
FROGE
= O
ZFOR
#FO1C
T O
MOHH
PR O i
HO%

hiBAN / B7
O10****349 126
010****694 127
P12****040 128
P12****800 129
P12***+228 130
P22***+119 131
P22***+419 132
P22****676 133
P22***+836 134
P22***+161 135
P22**+660 136
P26***+858 137
Q12****164 138
Q22****939 139
Q22****721 140
RI2*+**277 141
RI2****404 142
R12%+**263 143
RI2****562 144
R12****128 145
R22****064 146
R22*+*157 147
S10%***528 148
S12%+**185 149
S12%+**631 150

r=11] o

g ol

F0OE
=3@) 5
FOE
0B
2I0H
TOB
HOR
EOR

B () £X
=R \J =<

2l0%
MO
MO
LOLE
ROE
TO&E
HO LW
BO&E
O
skOH
TOB5E
MOZ
012
MOE
O
+ O

S12****954
S22****379
S22****649
S22%***254
S22****615
S22%***]27
S22****327
T12%***011
T12%***121
T227***721
T22%***406
T227***111
T22****459
T22****596
T22****983
U12****454
U12****123
U22****088
U22****869
U22****210
U22****180
V22****636
Y12****115
£10****487
£20%***797



